50 mm PVDF Vent Filter
®High Flow Steridyne  Filter
High Flow 50 mm Vent Filter
The Steridyne® VTF0.2 hydrophobic PVDF vent filter is a high
flow, liquid rated, sterilizing-grade filter that meets the
critical demands of the pharmaceutical, biotechnology
and related industries.  It provides the benefits of a
filter which flows like a PTFE membrane, but with the

19.6 cm2
Effective Filtration Area
Ordering Information
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  +1.805.388.5948 Fax
Steridyne® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.
© 2017 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.  All rights reserved.
CB2VTF 1.0
Filter
Size
Sterile
Option
Inlet/ Outlet
Connections
Pore
Size (μm)
Filter
 Grade
Vent/ Drain
Ports
Material
Code
Standard
(non-sterile)
Gamma
irradiated
0 = No vent/
drain ports
1 = One luer port
with cap, inlet side
B 2 VTF 0.2C 33 0-
C =
G =
B = 50 mm
vent filter
2 = Animal
component free
(ACF)
33  = Hose barb (¼"-⅜") inlet/ outlet
3B = Hose barb  (¼"-⅜") with filling bell
73 = ¾" sanitary (TC) flange inlet &
hose barb  (¼"-⅜") outlet
77 = ¾" sanitary (TC) flange inlet/outlet
7B = ¾" sanitary (TC) flange inlet with
filling bell outlet
0.2VTF